Batteries
Energy Unlimited
Batteries
1. VRLA technology
VRLA stands for Valve Regulated Lead Acid, which means
the batteries are sealed. Gas will escape through the safety
valves only in case of overcharging or cell failure.
VRLA batteries have exceptional leak resistance, and can be

Float 13,5 - 13,8 13,5 - 13,8 13,5 - 13,8
Storage 13,2 - 13,5 13,2 - 13,5 13,2 - 13,5
Victron Gel “Deep Cycle”
Absorption  14,1 - 14,4
Float 13,5 - 13,8 13,5 - 13,8
Storage 13,2 - 13,5 13,2 - 13,5
Victron Gel “Long Life”
Absorption  14,0 - 14,2
Float 13,5 - 13,8 13,5 - 13,8
Storage 13,2 - 13,5 13,2 - 13,5
Table 3: Recommended charge voltages
12 Volt Deep Cycle AGM General Specification
LxWxH Weight Technology: flat plate AGM
Article number Ah V mm kg Terminals: copper
Rated capacity: 10 hr discharge at 25 °C
BAT212120080   12 12 151x 98 x101 4,1 Float design life: 7-10 years at 20 °C
BAT412350080   35 12 197x165x170 12,5 Cycle design life 200 cycles  at 100% discharge*
BAT412550080  55 12 239x132x235 20 400 cycles  at   50% discharge
BAT412600080   60 12 258x166x235 24 900 cycles  at   30% discharge
BAT412800080   80 12 350x167x183 27
BAT412101080 100 12 330x171x215 32
BAT412121080 120 12 410x176x227 38
BAT412151080 150 12 485x172x240 47
BAT412201080 200 12 522x238x240 65
12 Volt Deep Cycle GEL General Specification
LxWxH Weight Technology: flat plate GEL
Article number Ah V mm kg Terminals: copper
Rated capacity: 10 hr discharge at 25 °C
BAT412550100   55 12 239x132x235 20 Float design life: 12 years at 20 °C
BAT412600100   60 12 258x166x235 24 Cycle design life   300 cycles  at 100% discharge*
BAT412800100   80 12 350x167x183 26   600 cycles  at   50% discharge
BAT412101100 100 12 330x171x215 33 1300 cycles  at   30% discharge
BAT412121100 120 12 410x176x227 38
BAT412151100 150 12 485x172x240 48
BAT412201100 200 12 522x238x240 66
2 Volt Long Life GEL General Specification
LxWxH Weight Technology: tubular plate GEL
Article number Ah V mm kg Terminals: copper
Rated capacity: 10 hr discharge at 25 °C
BAT702801260   800 2 215x193x710 56 Float design life: 20 years at 20 °C
BAT702102260 1000 2 215x235x710 68 Cycle design life   700 cycles  at 100% discharge*
BAT702152260 1500 2 215x277x855 109 1200 cycles  at   50% discharge
BAT702202260 2000 2 215x400x815 138 2400 cycles  at   30% discharge
BAT702302260 3000 2 215x580x815 202
Other capacities and terminal types: at request
* End of discharge voltage: 10,8 V for a 12 V battery
S
A